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olyz02m
Start Weis Shopping Plaza
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/46536824

R Friedensburg Rd
L #73

R Deturk Rd
R #662

R Mine Ln

BR Oley Turnpike Rd

L Limekiln Rd

L Weavertown Rd
L to Amity Park for short ride start
R Weavertown Rd
R Limekiln Rd

R Blacksmith Rd

L/R at#662 to Oak Ln

cut line
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Start Weis Shopping Plaza
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/46536824
R Friedensburg Rd
L #73
R Deturk Rd
R #662
R Mine Ln
BR Oley Turnpike Rd
L Limekiln Rd
L Weavertown Rd
L to Amity Park for short ride start
R Weavertown Rd
R
R

Limekiln Rd
Blacksmith Rd
L/R at #662 to Oak Ln

cut line

olyz02m
Start Weis Shopping Plaza
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/46536824

R Friedensburg Rd
L #73

R Deturk Rd
R #662

R Mine Ln

BR Oley Turnpike Rd

L Limekiln Rd

L Weavertown Rd
L to Amity Park for short ride start
R Weavertown Rd
R Limekiln Rd

R Blacksmith Rd

L/R at #662 to Oak Ln

15.2

171
171
' 18.8
19.2
. 20.1
. 20.4

- fold

20.9
21.7
23.8

246
. 25.9
. 27.7
. 27.8
. 28.9

29.1
15.2

1171
1171
' 18.8
192
- 20.1
. 20.4

- fold

20.9
21.7
23.8

246
. 25.9
277
. 27.8
. 28.9

29.1
15.2

171
171
' 18.8
- 19.2
. 20.1
. 20.4

- fold

20.9
21.7
23.8

246
. 25.9
. 27.7
. 27.8
. 28.9

29.1

L Covered Bridge Rd
L Kauffman Rd

R Snyder Rd

BR Bertolet Mill Rd
Hoch Rd

#73

Covered Bridge Rd
Toll House Rd
Manatawny Rd
Fisher Mill Rd
Covered Bridge Rd
Kauffman Rd
Bertolet Mill Rd
Main St
Friedensburg Rd

to parklng lot 29.1 total miles

cut line

Covered Bridge Rd
Kauffman Rd

R Snyder Rd

BR Bertolet Mill Rd
Hoch Rd

#73

Covered Bridge Rd
Toll House Rd
Manatawny Rd
Fisher Mill Rd
Covered Bridge Rd
Kauffman Rd
Bertolet Mill Rd
Main St
Friedensburg Rd

to parklng lot 29.1 total miles

cut line

Covered Bridge Rd
Kauffman Rd

R Snyder Rd

BR Bertolet Mill Rd
Hoch Rd

#73

Covered Bridge Rd
Toll House Rd
Manatawny Rd
Fisher Mill Rd
Covered Bridge Rd
Kauffman Rd
Bertolet Mill Rd
Main St
Friedensburg Rd

to parking lot  29.1 total miles
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